
BRICEPS CURL

FH018



7

8

9

13

14

15







5

1 Floor Frame 1 40 Spacer 1

2 Right Stand Frame 1 41 Limit Sleeve 2

3 Left Stand Frame 1 42 Front Adjusting Plate 1

4 Rotating arm Frame 1 43 Rear Adjusting Plate 1

5 Pulley 1 44 Roller 3

6 Counterweight arm 1 45 The Gloves 1

7 Handle Frame 1 46 Torsion Springs 1

8 Connecting Rack 1 47 Arm Pad 1

9 The Shield 1 48 Seat Pad 1

10 Counterweight Bar Frame 1 49 2

11 Cushion Adjustment Rack 1 50 Small Copper Sleeve 2

12 Counterweight Block 1 51 Bushings 2

13 Cushion u-frame 1 52 Bearings 2

14 Stretch Springs 1 53 Bearings 2

15 Flat Keys 1 54 Bearings 6

16 Rotating Shaft 1 55 3

17 Belt Press Shaf 1 56 2

18 Limit Shield 1 57 10

19 Limit Retaining Ring 1 58 1

20 Rotating Shaft 1 59 8

21 Belt Pressure Sleeve 1 60 4

22 Shaft 1 61 1

23 Shaft 1 62 1

24 Roller Sleeve 3 63 4

25 Aluminum End Caps 3 64 2

26 Aluminum Cap 2 65 2

27 End Caps 2 66 2

28 Aluminum End Caps 3 67 2

29 φ48 Aluminum Blocking 

Item No Description QTY Description QTYItem No

Plate 1 68 1

30 The Gloves 2 69 3

31 Belt 1 70 18

32 Limit Sleeve 1 71 1

33 Spacer Sleeve 3 72 10

34 Safty Cover 2 73 Spring Washer φ10 2

35 Rubber Foot 4 74 2

36 Pipe Plugs 4 75 2

37 Pipe Plugs 1 76 Elastic Cylinder Pin 2

38 1 77 Elastic retaining ring φ12 2

39 Rubber Bumper 1 78 Elastic retaining ring φ17 6

Spacer

Circlip

Socket Head Cap Screw M12*145

Socket Head Cap Screw M12*35

Socket Head Cap Screw M12*30

Socket Head Cap Screw M10*145

Socket Head Cap Screw M10*30

Socket Head Cap Screw M8*25

Flat Head Cap Screw M12*40

Flat Head Cap Screw M12*35

Flat Head Cap Screw M12*30

Socket Set Screw M8*6

Nylon Lock Nut M8

Nylon Lock Nut M10

Nylon Lock Nut M12

Flat Washer φ13*φ24*1.5

Flat Washer φ13*φ44*2

Flat Washer φ11*φ20*2

Flat Head Cap Screw M6*16

Socket Head Cap Screw M5*20

Button Head Cap Screw M10*20

Button Head Cap Screw M8*65



6



7



8



9

STEP 1

Item No Description QTY Description QTYItem No

1 Floor Frame 1 8 Connecting Rack 1

2 Right Stand Frame 1 57 10

3 Left Stand Frame 1 70 10

Socket Head Cap Screw M12*30

Flat Washer φ13*φ24*1.5



10

STEP 2
Item No Description QTY Description QTYItem No

4 Rotating arm Frame 1 59 2

12 Counterweight Block 1 72 2

14 Stretch Springs 1 73 Spring Washer φ10 2

15 Flat Keys 1

Socket Head Cap Screw M10*30

Flat Washer φ11*φ20*2



11

STEP 3

Item No Description QTY Description QTYItem No

6 Counterweight arm 1 38 Circlip 1

10 Counterweight Bar Frame 1 40 Spacer 1

28 Aluminum End Caps 1 61 1Flat Head Cap Screw M12*40



12

STEP 4

Item No Description QTY Description QTYItem No

47 Arm Pad 1 59

48 Seat Pad 1 72

Socket Head Cap Screw M10*30

Flat Washer φ11*φ20*2

6

6



13



14



15


	页面 1
	页面 2
	页面 3
	页面 4
	页面 5
	页面 6
	页面 7
	页面 8
	页面 9
	页面 10
	页面 11
	页面 12
	页面 13
	页面 14
	页面 15
	页面 16
	页面 17
	页面 18
	页面 19
	页面 20
	页面 21
	页面 22
	页面 23



